
Carrington Junior School 
Spring Term 2026 Clubs

Tuesday Friday
School-led Club - AM Y5/6 Gymnastics Y3/4 Gymnastics 

Timings
Wed 14 Jan - Wed 25 March

8:00 - 8:45 am

Fri 16 Jan - Fri 27 March

8:00 - 8:45 am

Year Groups Year 5 & Year 6 Year 3 & Year 4

Fee
£10 to be paid once place is 

confirmed 

£10 to be paid once place is 

confirmed 

School-led Club - PM Y5/6 Football NEW! Dance Club Choir Y5/6  Mixed Gender Netball Y3/4 Football

Timings
Mon 12 Jan - Mon 23 March 

3:30 - 4:30pm

Mon 12 Jan - Mon 23 March 

3:30 - 4:30pm

Tues 13 Jan - Tues 24 March

3:30 - 4:30pm

Thur 15 Jan - Thur 26 March

3:30 - 4:30pm

Thur 15 Jan - Thur 26 March

3:30 - 4:30pm

Year Groups Year 5 & Year 6 All Year Groups All Year Groups Year 5 & Year 6 Year 3 & Year 4

Fee
£10 to be paid once place is 

confirmed 

£10 to be paid once place is 

confirmed 

£10 to be paid once place is 

confirmed 

£10 to be paid once place is 

confirmed 

£10 to be paid once place is 

confirmed 

Third-party Club - PM Cooking Club  NEW! Spanish Fun Club  NEW! Art Club IT and Coding Club 

Timings
Wed 14 Jan - Wed 11 Feb

3:30 - 5:00pm

Wed 14 Jan - Wed 25 March

3:30 - 4:30pm

Thur 8 Jan - Thur 26 March

3:30 - 4:45pm

Fri 9 Jan - Fri 20 March

3:30 - 4:30pm

Year Group All Year Groups All Year Groups All Year Groups All Year Groups 

Sign up

Please contact provider: 

Rachel's Creative Cooking

(see flyer attached)

Please contact provider: 

Spanish School Club

(see flyer attached)

Please contact provider: 

The Creation Station

(see flyer attached)

Please contact provider: 

Logischool 

Flyer to follow

Fee Book / pay directly to provider Book / pay directly to provider Book / pay directly to provider Book / pay directly to provider

Monday ThursdayWednesday


